CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio	
*	Legislation Details	
File #:	19-8514	
Туре:	Zoning Case	
	In control: Board of Adjust	ment
On agenda:	11/18/2019	
Title:	(Continued from 11/04/19) BOA-19-10300119: A request by Alamo Community Group for 1) a 1,830 square foot variance from the minimum 4,000 square foot lot size to allow 3 lot sizes to be 2,170 square feet, and 2) a 10' variance from the 20' rear setback requirement to allow new structures to be 10' away from the rear property line, located at 824 S San Eduardo Ave. Staff recommends Approval. (Council District 5) (Rachel Smith, Planner (210) 207- 5407, rachel.smith@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)	
Sponsors:		
Indexes:		
Code sections:	:	
Attachments:	1. BOA-19-10300119 Attachments	
Date	Ver. Action By Action	Result